NOVEMBER LUNCH

2-Nov

3-Nov

4-Nov

5-Nov

6-Nov

7-Nov

8-Nov

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Bean and Cheese Burrito

French Bread Cheese Pizza

Mozzarella Filled
Breadsticks with Marinara
Sauce

Cheese Quesadilla

Cheese Pizza

Bean and Cheese Burrito

Cheeseburger

Chicken Patty Sandwich

French Bread Pepperoni Pizza

Chicken Drumstick with
Dinner Roll

9-Nov

10-Nov

11-Nov

12-Nov

13-Nov

14-Nov

15-Nov

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Cheese Quesadila

French Bread Cheese Pizza

Mozzarella Filled
Breadsticks with Marinara
Sauce

Cheese Quesadilla

Cheese Pizza

Bean and Cheese Burrito

Cheeseburger

Chicken Tenders with Dinner
Roll

French Bread Pepperoni Pizza

Turkey Hot Dog

16-Nov

17-Nov

18-Nov

19-Nov

20-Nov

21-Nov

22-Nov

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich
Kit

French Bread Cheese Pizza

Mozzarella Filled
Breadsticks with Marinara
Sauce

Chicken Patty Sandwich

Thanksgiving Holiday: 7-day meal boxes will be distributed on 11/20

Cheeseburger Chicken Corn Dog French Bread Pepperoni Pizza . .
(Spicy or Plain)
23-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov 29-Nov
Thanksgiving Holiday: 7-day meal boxes will be distributed on 11/20
30-Nov

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Cheeseburger

Milk, Juice, and a variety of fruits and vegetables is offered daily.

Menu Subject to Change




NOVEMBER BREAKFAST

2-Nov 3-Nov 4-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov 7-Nov 8-Nov

Concha Cereal and Graham Crackers Ultimate Breakfast Round Cereaéfancijgaham Cinnamon Roll Mini Cinni Ultimate Breakfast Round

9-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov 14-Nov 15-Nov

Concha Cereal and Graham Crackers French Toast Sticks Cerea(l:raancclj(eGrLaham Cinnamon Roll Waffles Waffles

16-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 22-Nov

Concha Cereal and Graham Crackers Ultimate Breakfast Round Cereaéfancijgaham Thanksgiving Holiday: 7-day meal boxes will be distributed on 11/20

23-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov 29-Nov
Thanksgiving Holiday: 7-day meal boxes will be distributed on 11/20

30-Nov

Concha

Milk, Juice, and a variety of fruits and vegetables is offered daily.

Menu Subject to Change




